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Leeds courses July - December 2025

where people count

ICAEW Certlflcate Level FI Classroom 9:30 am - 4:30 pm
Paper Name Course Type Exam Sitting Tuition Prices Inc VAT
Law Weekday OnDemand 7,8,9,10Julor11, 12,13, 14 Nov £754
Assurance Weekday OnDemand 17,18, 19 Sep £575
Management Information Weekday OnDemand 22,23, 24, 25,26 Sep £931
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Leeds courses July - December 2025

ICAEW Professional Level

Paper Name

Course Type

Exam Sitting

Tuition

FI Classroom Tuition and Revision 9:30 am - 4:30 pm

Price inc VAT

Revision

Price inc VAT

Business Strategy & Technology

Financial Management

Tax Compliance

Financial Accounting & Reporting
Audit & Assurance

Business Planning : Taxation

e

FI Classroom

Fl Classroom

Fl Classroom

Fl Classroom
FI Classroom

Fl Classroom

Sep 2025

Dec 2025
Sep 2025

Dec 2025
Sep 2025

Dec 2025
Dec 2025
Dec 2025
Dec 2025

21,22,23,24 Jul
4,5,6,7Nov

28,29, 30,31 Jul, 1 Aug
20, 21,22, 23, 24 Oct
21,22,23,24,25 Jul
13, 14, 15, 16, 17 Oct
6,7,8,9,10, 13, 14 Oct
15, 16, 17 Oct

27,28, 29, 30, 31 Oct

£827

£827

£1018
£1018
£1031
£1031
£1515
£687

£1031

www.ficouk @ 01134677770 @ leeds@fi.co.uk < 4th Floor, 12 Greek Street, Leeds, LS1 5RU

1,2,3,4,5Sep
1,2,3,4,5Dec
25, 26,27, 28,29 Aug
24,25, 26,27, 28 Nov
1,2,3,4,5Sep
17, 18,19, 20, 21 Nov
1,2,3,4,5Dec
24,25,26,27,28 Nov
24,25,26,27,28 Nov

£956

£956
£956

£956
£956

£956
£956
£956
£956
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Leeds courses July - December 2025

ICAEW Advanced Level

Paper Name Course Type

Exam Sitting

FI Classroom Tuition and Revision 9:30 am - 4:30 pm

Tuition Price inc VAT Revision Price inc VAT

Corporate Reporting FI Classroom Nov 2025 5,6,7,8Aug,2,3,4,5Sep £1750 27,28,29,30,310ct £1025
Strategic Business Management FI Classroom Nov 2025 11,12, 13 Aug, 8,9, 10 Sep £1340 20,21,22,23,240ct £1025
Case Study FI Classroom Nov 2025 18, 19, 26 Sep £726 9,10, 17,24 Oct £820
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FI Online

This is our on-demand distance learning product. Course folders are delivered to students at home, along with a
link to access our pre-recorded video lectures. You are allocated a central tutor contact to support you throughout

your course and answer questions that you have. Please contact Leeds@fi.co.uk or call 0113 467 7770 for further
details.
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