

Leeds courses July - December 2025

ICAEW Certificate Level

FI Classroom 9:30 am - 4:30 pm

Paper Name	Course Type	Exam Sitting Tuition		Prices Inc VAT
Law	Weekday	On Demand 7, 8, 9, 10 Ju	l or 11, 12, 13, 14 Nov	£754
Assurance	Weekday	On Demand 17, 18, 19 Se	ер	£575
Management Information	Weekday	On Demand 22, 23, 24, 2	5, 26 Sep	£931





Leeds courses July - December 2025

ICAEW Professional Level

FI Classroom Tuition and Revision 9:30 am - 4:30 pm

Paper Name	Course Type	Exam Sitting	Tuition	Price inc VAT	Revision	Price inc VAT
Business Strategy & Technology	FI Classroom	Sep 2025	21, 22, 23, 24 Jul	£827	1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Sep	£956
		Dec 2025	4, 5, 6, 7 Nov	£827	1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Dec	£956
Financial Management	FI Classroom	Sep 2025	28, 29, 30, 31 Jul, 1 Aug	£1018	25, 26, 27, 28, 29 Aug	£956
		Dec 2025	20, 21, 22, 23, 24 Oct	£1018	24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Nov	£956
Tax Compliance	FI Classroom	Sep 2025	21, 22, 23, 24, 25 Jul	£1031	1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Sep	£956
		Dec 2025	13, 14, 15, 16, 17 Oct	£1031	17, 18, 19, 20, 21 Nov	£956
Financial Accounting & Reporting	FI Classroom	Dec 2025	6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 13, 14 Oct	£1515	1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Dec	£956
Audit & Assurance	FI Classroom	Dec 2025	15, 16, 17 Oct	£687	24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Nov	£956
Business Planning : Taxation	FI Classroom	Dec 2025	27, 28, 29, 30, 31 Oct	£1031	24, 25, 26, 27, 28 Nov	£956





Leeds courses July - December 2025

ICAEW Advanced Level

FI Classroom Tuition and Revision 9:30 am - 4:30 pm

Paper Name	Course Type	Exam Sitting	Tuition	Price inc VAT	Revision	Price inc VAT
Corporate Reporting	FI Classroom	Nov 2025	5, 6, 7, 8 Aug, 2, 3, 4, 5 Sep	£1750	27, 28, 29, 30, 31 Oct	£1025
Strategic Business Management	FI Classroom	Nov 2025	11, 12, 13 Aug, 8, 9, 10 Sep	£1340	20, 21, 22, 23, 24 Oct	£1025
Case Study	FI Classroom	Nov 2025	18, 19, 26 Sep	£726	9, 10, 17, 24 Oct	£820





FI Online

This is our on-demand distance learning product. Course folders are delivered to students at home, along with a link to access our pre-recorded video lectures. You are allocated a central tutor contact to support you throughout your course and answer questions that you have. Please contact Leeds@fi.co.uk or call 0113 467 7770 for further details.



